1 1 © Copyright 2017 Sensonics Ltd
         Senturion XPR08 Proximity Probe
The XPR08 proximity probe system consists of a calibrated probe, extension cable
and driver. Utilising the eddy current principle, this combination forms a tuned circuit
with the target material and variations in probe face to target distance are detected
in this circuit by the driver. This provides a linearised voltage output proportional to
target gap with a nominal sensitivity of 1.97 mV/um and a range of up to 8.0 mm.
This type of measurement system provides highly accurate (resolution typically to a

3
© Copyright 2017 Sensonics Ltd
Probe Ordering Information
XPR08 - 1.0 U S 0 0 0 00 06
Cable length
1.0 – 1 m
5.0 – 5 m
7.0 – 7 m
9.0 – 9 m
Cable protection
U – Unarmoured double screened (standard)
C – Conduit (convoluted stainless steel)
S – Heatshrink isolation over conduit
G – M20 cable gland fitted to standard cable
Body Format
S – Straight Mount (for bracket mounting)
Thread type
0 – M24 x 3.0 (standard)
Range (sensitivity)
0 – 8.0 mm (1.97 mV/µm)
Intrinsic Safety
0 – None
1 – ATEX  Ex II 1 G EEx ia IIC T4 (Tamb = -40 °C to +180 °C)
Unthreaded Length
Ordered in metric only.
See Note 1.
Overall Case length
Ordered in metric only.
See Note 2.
Note 1 - Unthreaded Length Option
Metric Case
Unthreaded length must be at least 20 mm less than the case
length. Order in increments of 10 mm.
Maximum unthreaded length: 230 mm.
Minimum unthreaded length: 0 mm.
Example: 06 = 60 mm.
Note 2 - Overall Case Length Option
Metric Case
Order in increments of 10 mm.
Maximum length: 250 mm.
Minimum length: 50 mm.
Example: 08 = 80 mm.
XPR08
4
© Copyright 2017 Sensonics Ltd
Driver Ordering Information
Extension Cable Ordering Information
XED08 - U 0 0
System length
U – Universal Driver for 5m, 7m and 9m systems (standard)
S – Special requirements (2m, 14m, etc)
Range (sensitivity)
0 – 8.0mm (1.97mV/µm)
Intrinsic Safety
0 – None
1 – ATEX  Ex II 1 G EEx ia IIC T4 (Tamb = -40°C to +80°C)
XPR08
5